’ Product Code
Ruretec cT15

T eres
Counter Top
Filter System

FOR MAINS WATER SUPPLY

CT15

230 mm 152 mm 285 mm

GENERAL INFO COUNTER-TOP WATER FILTER SYSTEM

The Puretec CT series is a portable water filter system for turning tap water into healthy delicious drinking water.Combined with its
slimline design and portability, it offers a very convenient system for premium quality drinking water.

The Puretec CT series reduces chlorine, taste, odour, chemicals, and sediment leaving vital minerals for maintaining healthy life.

Enjoy your own clean, beautiful tasting water from this simple and effective system.

SPECIFICATIONS FEATURES & BENEFITS

Model CT15 Convenient portability provided through flexible hose
Quick and simple connection to tap for portability
Min/Max Flow 0 - 4 litres per minute*
Valve diverts from unfiltered to filtered water
0 - 30°C (protect from freez-

Min/Max Temperature ing) - Optional connection for taps without threads.
Min/Max Pressure 0 - 875 kPa - Compact, durable, economical design
Connection Connects to aerator thread

Warranty 3 years™
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Puretec

PERFECTING WATER

Product Code

CT15

KIT INCLUDES

e Portable Counter Top Assembly
e Chrome Diverter Valve

e C(Cartridge [Installed]

e Thread Adapter

e User Guide

APPLICATIONS

Kitchen: Cooking, drinking,beverages, replacement for
inefficient filter jugs

Caravan: Portable for camping trips

Office: Replaces costly, inconvenient bottled water.
An abundant supply of sparkling clear water at the
touch of a tap

Factory: Provides staff with safe and healthy water.

SPARE PARTS

GCO51

Cco110

C0131

KTU4/LPW

CO150

C0160

C0170

Replacement Cartridge

Adaptor - threeway thread for Diverter Valve

Hiflow Diverter Valve, Chrome Plated Brass,
ever style

Tubing per metre (soft - low pressure)
Spout Outlet (suits CT Series only)
Outlet Adaptor

Tubing Connector (connects tube to the unit)
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